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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

COLONY MEMORIAL DAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ May 27 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    50 Robert Buzby        M    26 MEDFORD      NJ   17:54   17:54  5:46    MALE Winner     1/121  M  
    2    60 Marco Cardoso       M    46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   18:00   18:00  5:48   1/28   M40-49    2/121  M  
    3  1172 Omar Abdelhamid     M    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:23   18:23  5:55   1/15   M30-39    3/121  M  
    4   900 Matthew Felicia     M    16 MEDFORD      NJ   18:40   18:40  6:01   1/5    M15-19    4/121  M  
    5  1166 Miguel Gisone       M    18 PALMYRA      NJ   19:49   19:51  6:24   2/5    M15-19    5/121  M  
    6   290 Keith Jackson       M    51 MARLTON      NJ   19:52   19:52  6:24   1/18   M50-59    6/121  M  
    7   783 Dominic Amilcare    M    16 TABERNACLE   NJ   19:52   19:52  6:24   3/5    M15-19    7/121  M  
    8   888 Aaron Caldwell      M    18 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:04   20:04  6:28   4/5    M15-19    8/121  M  
    9   639 David Pratt         M    41 HADDON TOWNS NJ   20:14   20:15  6:32   2/28   M40-49    9/121  M  
   10   697 Robert Tinker       M    35 MEDFORD      NJ   20:22   20:23  6:34   2/15   M30-39   10/121  M  

    
   11   297 Conor Jacob         M    14 MARLTON      NJ   20:29   20:29  6:36   1/8    M11-14   11/121  M  
   12   322 Mark Kostoulakos    M    45 FORT DIX     NJ   20:31   20:31  6:37   3/28   M40-49   12/121  M  
   13   471 Will Nelson         M    10 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:35   20:35  6:38   1/12   M10&UND  13/121  M  
   14   278 Beth Greenwood      F    36 VOORHEES     NJ   20:46   20:47  6:42   FEMALE Winner    1/136  F  
   15   300 Jeanelle Jamison    F    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:49   20:50  6:43   1/44   F40-49    2/136  F  
   16  1165 Fernando Gisone     M    57 PALMYRA      NJ   21:29   21:32  6:56   2/18   M50-59   14/121  M  
   17   720 Eric Williams       M    42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:35   21:37  6:58   4/28   M40-49   15/121  M  
   18  1180 Ryan Schell         M    14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   22:10   22:10  7:08   2/8    M11-14   16/121  M  
   19   998 Steve Nicolosi      M    45 CLAYTON      NJ   22:19   22:19  7:11   5/28   M40-49   17/121  M  
   20  1162 Patrick Schaffling  M    13 BENSALEM     PA   22:46   22:46  7:20   3/8    M11-14   18/121  M  

    
   21   292 Paige Jackson       F    14 MARLTON      NJ   22:54   22:55  7:23   1/15   F11-14    3/136  F  
   22   291 David Jackson       M    18 MARLTON      NJ   22:54   22:55  7:23   5/5    M15-19   19/121  M  
   23   668 Valerie Smith       F    51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:54   22:57  7:23   1/15   F50-59    4/136  F  
   24   601 Richard Ortiz       M    22 SECAUCUS     NJ   23:19   23:30  7:34   1/10   M20-29   20/121  M  
   25   243 Craig Dombrosky     M    60 BERLIN       NJ   23:14   23:33  7:35   1/16   M60-69   21/121  M  
   26   275 Jason Gray          M    38 MEDFORD      NJ   23:32   23:35  7:36   3/15   M30-39   22/121  M  
   27    18 Megan Bandomer      F    22 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:27   23:37  7:37   1/7    F20-29    5/136  F  
   28   999 Brian Potter        M    47 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:32   23:39  7:37   6/28   M40-49   23/121  M  
   29   222 Michael Corsner     M    36 MEDFORD      NJ   23:41   23:42  7:38   4/15   M30-39   24/121  M  
   30  1081 Joe Unknown         M    48 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   23:41   23:47  7:40   7/28   M40-49   25/121  M  

    
   31   693 Nicole Tellechea    F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:07   24:07  7:46   2/15   F11-14    6/136  F  
   32  1000 Michelangelo Ricci  M    66 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:08   24:10  7:47   2/16   M60-69   26/121  M  
   33  1182 Richard Doran       M    27 MEDFORD      NJ   24:09   24:14  7:48   2/10   M20-29   27/121  M  
   34   272 Michael Gownley     M    47 VINCENTOWN   NJ   24:04   24:15  7:49   8/28   M40-49   28/121  M  
   35   400 Bob McEntee         M    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:13   24:30  7:54   5/15   M30-39   29/121  M  
   36  1088 Allison Szymczak    F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   24:17   24:32  7:54   2/44   F40-49    7/136  F  
   37   239 Joseph Daugherty    M    36 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:27   24:35  7:55   6/15   M30-39   30/121  M  
   38   713 Dylan Walker        M     9 MARLTON      NJ   24:32   24:38  7:56   2/12   M10&UND  31/121  M  
   39   264 Frances Gaysek      F    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:22   24:38  7:56   3/44   F40-49    8/136  F  
   40   247 Patrick Dungee      M    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:38   24:41  7:57   9/28   M40-49   32/121  M  

    
   41   289 Ron Jackson         M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:38   24:41  7:57   3/18   M50-59   33/121  M  
   42  1188 Michael Sidler      M    22 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   24:48   24:49  7:59   3/10   M20-29   34/121  M  
   43  1183 Charles Harris      M    23 LYNBROOK     NY   24:50   24:55  8:02   4/10   M20-29   35/121  M  
   44   677 Niko Soares         M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:40   24:56  8:02   4/8    M11-14   36/121  M  
   45   711 Elizabeth Walker    F    40 MARLTON      NJ   24:50   24:57  8:02   4/44   F40-49    9/136  F  
   46   293 Liz Jackson         F    37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:51   24:58  8:02   1/35   F30-39   10/136  F  
   47   894 Kate Cockburn       F    33 MEDFORD      NJ   24:55   24:59  8:03   2/35   F30-39   11/136  F  
   48  1073 Norby Vondra        M    63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   24:58   25:01  8:04   3/16   M60-69   37/121  M  
   49   643 Michael Przybyszews M    43 MARLTON      NJ   24:58   25:02  8:04  10/28   M40-49   38/121  M  
   50   246 Michael Doyle       M    54 MEDFORD      NJ   24:55   25:04  8:04   4/18   M50-59   39/121  M   

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   771 Eva Allred          F    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:56   25:04  8:05   1/2    F15-19   12/136  F  
   52   150 Beth Cone           F    51 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:55   25:07  8:05   2/15   F50-59   13/136  F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U5xhOFjaLbY&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-48802
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   53   436 Matthew Mickle      M    52 VOORHEES     NJ   25:07   25:10  8:06   5/18   M50-59   40/121  M  
   54  1189 Robert Dubois       M    56 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   24:59   25:10  8:06   6/18   M50-59   41/121  M  
   55   659 Colin Scattergood   M    32 MEDFORD      NJ   25:15   25:16  8:08   7/15   M30-39   42/121  M  
   56   280 Mary Ann Gurka      F    66 BERLIN       NJ   25:13   25:17  8:09   1/5    F60-69   14/136  F  
   57    57 Kim Campbell        F    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   25:23   25:23  8:11   3/35   F30-39   15/136  F  
   58  1077 Rod Logan           M    65 HAMILTON     NJ   25:29   25:30  8:13   4/16   M60-69   43/121  M  
   59  1072 Ian Stevenson       M    64 MEDFORD      NJ   25:28   25:30  8:13   5/16   M60-69   44/121  M  
   60   299 Melissa Jamison     F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   25:30   25:34  8:14   5/44   F40-49   16/136  F  

    
   61   258 Hugh Fetla          M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   25:15   25:37  8:15  11/28   M40-49   45/121  M  
   62   953 Dawn Kempton        F    56 MEDFORD      NJ   25:37   25:39  8:16   3/15   F50-59   17/136  F  
   63  1092 Phillip Richardson  M    51 JBMDL        NJ   25:36   25:40  8:16   7/18   M50-59   46/121  M  
   64   440 Craig Minarich      M    43 NEWFIELD     NJ   25:37   25:43  8:17  12/28   M40-49   47/121  M  
   65   484 Garth Nielsen       M    50 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:42   25:44  8:17   8/18   M50-59   48/121  M  
   66   715 Jennifer Welch      F    48 SHAMONG      NJ   25:38   25:49  8:19   6/44   F40-49   18/136  F  
   67   324 Greg Krause         M    54 BLACKWOOD    NJ   25:38   25:50  8:19   9/18   M50-59   49/121  M  
   68  1078 Bill Kettelberger   M    55 RIVERTON     NJ   25:51   25:59  8:22  10/18   M50-59   50/121  M  
   69   994 Nathaniel Merrill   M    26 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:53   26:03  8:24   5/10   M20-29   51/121  M  
   70   691 Mark Stein          M    60 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:02   26:06  8:24   6/16   M60-69   52/121  M  

    
   71   245 Maretta Doran-Brigg F    54 MARLTON      NJ   25:47   26:11  8:26   4/15   F50-59   19/136  F  
   72   281 Daniel Guzman       M    12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:17   26:17  8:28   5/8    M11-14   53/121  M  
   73   990 Lynn Lubbe          F    62 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:17   26:21  8:29   2/5    F60-69   20/136  F  
   74   257 Ranger Fest         M     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:16   26:21  8:29   3/12   M10&UND  54/121  M  
   75   594 Michael O'Brien     M    30 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:12   26:23  8:30   8/15   M30-39   55/121  M  
   76   623 Julie Plantier      F    10 MEDFORDMEDFO NJ   26:20   26:25  8:31   1/10   F10&UND  21/136  F  
   77   261 Gina Galdi          F    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:09   26:29  8:32   7/44   F40-49   22/136  F  
   78   421 Jamie Megonigal     F    34 MEDFORD      NJ   26:26   26:30  8:32   4/35   F30-39   23/136  F  
   79   621 Kaitlyn Plantier    F    37 MEDFORDMEDFO NJ   26:29   26:34  8:34   5/35   F30-39   24/136  F  
   80   254 Spence Epstein      M    53 MEDFORD      NJ   26:28   26:35  8:34  11/18   M50-59   56/121  M  

    
   81   253 Avery Epstein       M    20 MEDFORD      NJ   26:29   26:35  8:34   6/10   M20-29   57/121  M  
   82   626 Brad Polhemus       M    22 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:32   26:42  8:36   7/10   M20-29   58/121  M  
   83   624 Heidi Polhemus      F    55 MEDFORD      NJ   26:37   26:48  8:38   5/15   F50-59   25/136  F  
   84   256 Robert Fest         M    43 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:50   26:55  8:40  13/28   M40-49   59/121  M  
   85   364 Michele Leblanc     F    56 BORDENTOWN   NJ   26:52   26:57  8:41   6/15   F50-59   26/136  F  
   86   640 Sarah Prawdzik      F    56 MEDFORD      NJ   26:57   27:01  8:42   7/15   F50-59   27/136  F  
   87  1181 Leah Bruder         F    44 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:55   27:05  8:43   8/44   F40-49   28/136  F  
   88   298 Shane Jacob         M     9 MARLTON      NJ   27:03   27:07  8:44   4/12   M10&UND  60/121  M  
   89  1070 Jack Sallade        M     6 MEDFORD      NJ   27:11   27:12  8:46   5/12   M10&UND  61/121  M  
   90  1071 Jeff Sallade        M    44 MEDFORD      NJ   27:11   27:13  8:46  14/28   M40-49   62/121  M  

    
   91  1084 Michelle Harvey     F    53 ATCO         NJ   26:51   27:13  8:46   8/15   F50-59   29/136  F  
   92   599 Nicole Orchard      F    50 CLEMENTON    NJ   26:58   27:16  8:47   9/15   F50-59   30/136  F  
   93   654 Daniel Saraceni     M    35 FPO          AE   27:10   27:25  8:50   9/15   M30-39   63/121  M  
   94   736 MacGuire Wolson     M    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:25   27:29  8:51   6/8    M11-14   64/121  M  
   95   741 Ken Wolson          M    51 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:16   27:30  8:51  12/18   M50-59   65/121  M  
   96   432 Michael Mercier     M    26 MARLTON      NJ   27:35   27:37  8:54   8/10   M20-29   66/121  M  
   97   284 Jamie Harris        F    42 MEDFORD      NJ   27:33   27:38  8:54   9/44   F40-49   31/136  F  
   98   625 Michael Polhemus    M    55 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:31   27:43  8:56  13/18   M50-59   67/121  M  
   99  1068 Allen Roberts       M    47 DELRAN       NJ   27:33   27:47  8:57  15/28   M40-49   68/121  M  
  100    31 Benny Brower        M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   27:50   27:55  8:59   6/12   M10&UND  69/121  M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   680 Joel Stark          M    42 PHOENIXVILLE PA   27:50   28:00  9:01  16/28   M40-49   70/121  M  
  102   221 Roland Cormier      M    79 JACKSON      NJ   28:01   28:01  9:02   1/8    M70+     71/121  M  
  103   603 Laura Peterson      F    36 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:49   28:07  9:03   6/35   F30-39   32/136  F  
  104   734 Alyssa Wilmot       F    14 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:53   28:08  9:04   3/15   F11-14   33/136  F  
  105   622 Ryan Plantier       M    38 MEDFORDMEDFO NJ   28:05   28:12  9:05  10/15   M30-39   72/121  M  
  106  1086 Ed Brolcheff        M    64 MEDFORD      NJ   28:07   28:15  9:06   7/16   M60-69   73/121  M  
  107   804 Susan Barrall       F    55 MEDFORD      NJ   28:17   28:24  9:09  10/15   F50-59   34/136  F  
  108     9 Stephen Agliano     M    56 MARLTON      NJ   28:02   28:27  9:10  14/18   M50-59   74/121  M  
  109   282 Jackie Hannigan     F    35 HADDON HEIGH NJ   28:35   28:37  9:13   7/35   F30-39   35/136  F  
  110   188 Michael Considine   M    48 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:32   28:43  9:15  17/28   M40-49   75/121  M  

   
  111   274 Shepherd Graver     M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   28:51   28:52  9:18   7/12   M10&UND  76/121  M  
  112  1080 Mike Jurich         M    40 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   28:39   28:57  9:19  18/28   M40-49   77/121  M  
  113   460 Dennis Murray       M    68 WESTAMPTON   NJ   28:55   29:03  9:21   8/16   M60-69   78/121  M  
  114   251 Maureen Emmons      F    54 BEVERLY      NJ   29:00   29:03  9:21  11/15   F50-59   36/136  F  
  115   323 Traci Krause        F    49 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:47   29:07  9:23  10/44   F40-49   37/136  F  
  116  1074 Denise Vondra       F    64 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:08   29:10  9:24   3/5    F60-69   38/136  F  
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  117  1089 Chrisanthi Finn     F    35 MARLTON      NJ   29:06   29:15  9:25   8/35   F30-39   39/136  F  
  118   283 Katelyn Harodetsky  F    28 MARLTON      NJ   29:03   29:16  9:25   2/7    F20-29   40/136  F  
  119  1179 Allyson Schell      F    14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   29:15   29:16  9:25   4/15   F11-14   41/136  F  
  120   407 Jenna McEntee       F    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:54   29:19  9:27   9/35   F30-39   42/136  F  

   
  121   259 Marianna Fox        F    54 MEDFORD      NJ   29:08   29:20  9:27  12/15   F50-59   43/136  F  
  122   408 Madison McEntee     F     6 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:54   29:20  9:27   2/10   F10&UND  44/136  F  
  123   445 Marie Molz          F    42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:16   29:28  9:29  11/44   F40-49   45/136  F  
  124    40 Richard Brown       M    70 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:08   29:29  9:30   2/8    M70+     79/121  M  
  125   644 Katelynn Reeder     F    29 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   29:22   29:31  9:30   3/7    F20-29   46/136  F  
  126   277 Susan Greenwood     F    69 VOORHEES     NJ   29:28   29:32  9:31   4/5    F60-69   47/136  F  
  127   687 Danielle Starn      F    36 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:26   29:38  9:33  10/35   F30-39   48/136  F  
  128  1085 Peter Monoghan      M    64 VINELAND     NJ   29:38   29:43  9:34   9/16   M60-69   80/121  M  
  129   398 James Mathie        M    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:44   29:45  9:35  11/15   M30-39   81/121  M  
  130  1187 Abigailo Doron      F    29 MEDFORD      NJ   29:47   29:56  9:39   4/7    F20-29   49/136  F  

   
  131   997 Ryan Morton         M    43 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:44   30:06  9:42  19/28   M40-49   82/121  M  
  132   363 Susan Learn         F    41 HADDON TOWNS NJ   29:56   30:08  9:42  12/44   F40-49   50/136  F  
  133  1076 Bethany Holtz       F    24 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   30:11   30:15  9:44   5/7    F20-29   51/136  F  
  134   661 William Scott       M    69 TABERNACLE   NJ   29:55   30:22  9:47  10/16   M60-69   83/121  M  
  135   250 Robert Ellis        M    75 MEDFORD      NJ   30:25   30:32  9:50   3/8    M70+     84/121  M  
  136   805 Sarah Brashears     F    41 SEWELL       NJ   30:30   30:39  9:52  13/44   F40-49   52/136  F  
  137   735 Donald Wilmot       M    45 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:30   30:46  9:55  20/28   M40-49   85/121  M  
  138  1093 Joseph Grave        M    71 SOMERDALE    NJ   30:44   30:51  9:56   4/8    M70+     86/121  M  
  139   598 Melissa Olson       F    34 CINNAMINSON  NJ   30:32   30:54  9:57  11/35   F30-39   53/136  F  
  140    70 Mary Casano         F    11 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   30:49   30:56  9:58   5/15   F11-14   54/136  F  

   
  141   265 Sarah Gaysek        F     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:36   30:57  9:58   3/10   F10&UND  55/136  F  
  142   263 Marcus Gaysek       M    44 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:36   30:57  9:58  21/28   M40-49   87/121  M  
  143  1190 Michele Wikiera     F    39 MT LAUREL    NJ   30:54   31:01  9:59  12/35   F30-39   56/136  F  
  144  1167 Ken Gingell         M    38 MEDFORD      NJ   30:44   31:03 10:00  12/15   M30-39   88/121  M  
  145   670 Vera Soares         F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   31:22   31:39 10:12  14/44   F40-49   57/136  F  
  146  1185 Matt Doron          M    25 MEDFORD      NJ   31:34   31:42 10:12   9/10   M20-29   89/121  M  
  147   984 Jessica Le Grange   F    36 MEDFORD      NJ   31:43   31:50 10:15  13/35   F30-39   58/136  F  
  148   993 Sherri McGowan      F    33 MEDFORD      NJ   31:55   32:00 10:18  14/35   F30-39   59/136  F  
  149   996 Barbie Metzger      F    47 CLAYTON      NJ   30:44   32:05 10:20  15/44   F40-49   60/136  F  
  150  1094 Olivia Franken      F    17 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   32:12   32:15 10:23   2/2    F15-19   61/136  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151   942 Diane Hardies       F    73 MARLTON      NJ   32:27   32:36 10:30   1/2    F70+     62/136  F  
  152  1091 Lydia Harper        F    57 BORDENTOWN   NJ   32:31   32:38 10:31  13/15   F50-59   63/136  F  
  153  1095 Justin Gear         M    34 NEWPORT      RI   32:31   32:46 10:33  13/15   M30-39   90/121  M  
  154  1164 Sarah Goldstein     F    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   32:36   32:46 10:33  15/35   F30-39   64/136  F  
  155  1184 Nick Aristone       M    26 MEDFORD      NJ   32:37   32:46 10:33  10/10   M20-29   91/121  M  
  156  1069 Paula Sallade       F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   32:49   32:51 10:35  16/44   F40-49   65/136  F  
  157  1148 Abby Sallade        F    09 MEDFORD      NJ   32:49   32:51 10:35   4/10   F10&UND  66/136  F  
  158   664 Jennifer Seitz      F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   32:51   32:58 10:37  16/35   F30-39   67/136  F  
  159  1090 Jean Lewis          F    30 DELRAN       NJ   32:56   33:03 10:39  17/35   F30-39   68/136  F  
  160   276 Kayla Gray          F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   33:02   33:05 10:39   6/15   F11-14   69/136  F  

   
  161   310 Sara Jones          F    40 HADDONFIELD  NJ   32:54   33:05 10:39  17/44   F40-49   70/136  F  
  162    25 Julie Brahmstedt    F    37 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   32:54   33:05 10:39  18/35   F30-39   71/136  F  
  163    79 Julianna Colella    F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   33:09   33:12 10:41   7/15   F11-14   72/136  F  
  164    53 Amy Caldini         F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   33:03   33:20 10:44   8/15   F11-14   73/136  F  
  165   287 Madolyn Huston      F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   33:04   33:21 10:44   9/15   F11-14   74/136  F  
  166    54 Andre Caldini       M    47 MEDFORD      NJ   33:13   33:25 10:46  22/28   M40-49   92/121  M  
  167   699 Donna Uscinowicz    F    47 SHAMONG      NJ   33:19   33:25 10:46  18/44   F40-49   75/136  F  
  168   700 Mark Uscinowicz     M    47 SHAMONG      NJ   33:19   33:25 10:46  23/28   M40-49   93/121  M  
  169   607 Michelle Petrik     F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   33:20   33:32 10:48  19/44   F40-49   76/136  F  
  170    19 Raquel Belo         F    41 KEYPORT      NJ   33:34   33:42 10:51  20/44   F40-49   77/136  F  

   
  171   255 Fionnula Fest       F    12 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   33:45   33:45 10:52  10/15   F11-14   78/136  F  
  172   742 Brooke Yarnal       F    39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   33:32   33:50 10:54  19/35   F30-39   79/136  F  
  173   660 Jillian Schneider   F    37 MARLTON      NJ   33:45   33:57 10:56  20/35   F30-39   80/136  F  
  174   266 Regina Giansanti    F    41 VOORHEES     NJ   33:32   33:59 10:57  21/44   F40-49   81/136  F  
  175   995 Amanda Merrill      F    26 HADDONFIELD  NJ   33:56   34:07 10:59   6/7    F20-29   82/136  F  
  176    30 Elizabeth Brower    F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   34:08   34:13 11:01   5/10   F10&UND  83/136  F  
  177  1082 Charles Apprendi    M    64 VINELAND     NJ   34:08   34:14 11:01  11/16   M60-69   94/121  M  
  178   271 Melissa Gomez       F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   34:10   34:15 11:02  11/15   F11-14   84/136  F  
  179  1083 Dennis Fernandez    M    68 UNKNOWN      NJ   34:14   34:21 11:04  12/16   M60-69   95/121  M  
  180   273 Ryan Graver         F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   34:24   34:27 11:06  21/35   F30-39   85/136  F  
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  181    41 Lashira Brown       F    47 CLEMENTON    NJ   34:41   34:47 11:12  22/44   F40-49   86/136  F  
  182  1087 Cecelia Gaines      F    37 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   34:25   34:53 11:14  22/35   F30-39   87/136  F  
  183   329 Jillian Lawrence    F    41 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:29   34:55 11:15  23/44   F40-49   88/136  F  
  184  1075 John Holtz          M    60 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   34:45   34:55 11:15  13/16   M60-69   96/121  M  
  185   306 David Jamison       M    45 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   34:31   34:58 11:16  24/28   M40-49   97/121  M  
  186  1171 April Cornigo       F    41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:33   35:00 11:16  24/44   F40-49   89/136  F  
  187   855 Eric Brecht         M    11 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   34:44   35:07 11:19   7/8    M11-14   98/121  M  
  188   409 Brian McGory        M    48 MARLTON      NJ   34:55   35:13 11:20  25/28   M40-49   99/121  M  
  189   667 George Semple       M    51 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:54   35:14 11:21  15/18   M50-59  100/121  M  
  190   743 Robert Zmirich      M    61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   34:55   35:16 11:21  14/16   M60-69  101/121  M  

   
  191   252 Ron Enfield         M    73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:01   35:17 11:22   5/8    M70+    102/121  M  
  192  1175 Diana Finley        F    41 MARLTON      NJ   35:12   35:23 11:24  25/44   F40-49   90/136  F  
  193  1176 Jack Finley         M    10 MARLTON      NJ   35:13   35:24 11:24   8/12   M10&UND 103/121  M  
  194  1096 Ted Hardies         M    74 MARLTON      NJ   35:03   35:29 11:26   6/8    M70+    104/121  M  
  195   327 Jillian Lauk        F    37 MARLTON      NJ   35:17   35:30 11:26  23/35   F30-39   91/136  F  
  196   249 Michael Earle       M    36 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:19   35:35 11:27  14/15   M30-39  105/121  M  
  197   714 Julia Walton        F    31 TABERNACLE   NJ   35:20   35:37 11:28  24/35   F30-39   92/136  F  
  198     1 Vince Abate         M    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   35:31   35:39 11:29  26/28   M40-49  106/121  M  
  199   285 Julie Hoffmann      F    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   35:32   35:40 11:29  26/44   F40-49   93/136  F  
  200  1079 Pj Marias           F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   35:52   35:54 11:34  27/44   F40-49   94/136  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  201   751 Charleen Ackerman   F    40 VOORHEES     NJ   35:49   36:17 11:41  28/44   F40-49   95/136  F  
  202   485 Matthew O   Brien   M    10 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:04   36:27 11:44   9/12   M10&UND 107/121  M  
  203   591 Molly O   Brien     F    10 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:16   36:41 11:49   6/10   F10&UND  96/136  F  
  204   597 Maureen O'Brien     F    47 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:17   36:41 11:49  29/44   F40-49   97/136  F  
  205   655 Crystal Saraceni    F    38 FPO          AE   36:56   37:11 11:58  25/35   F30-39   98/136  F  
  206    13 Renata Alves        F    45 FEASTERVILLE PA   37:08   37:12 11:59  30/44   F40-49   99/136  F  
  207   286 Andrew Huber        M    48 LUMBERTON    NJ   37:08   37:26 12:03  27/28   M40-49  108/121  M  
  208   728 Amy Wilmot          F    45 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   37:14   37:32 12:05  31/44   F40-49  100/136  F  
  209   663 Nicole Scrofani     F    36 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:25   37:33 12:06  26/35   F30-39  101/136  F  
  210  1169 Lindsey Risser      F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   37:37   37:53 12:12  12/15   F11-14  102/136  F  

   
  211  1168 Erica Risser        F    36 MEDFORD      NJ   37:38   37:53 12:12  27/35   F30-39  103/136  F  
  212   248 Amber Duty          F    38 OAKLYN       NJ   38:07   38:22 12:21  28/35   F30-39  104/136  F  
  213  1163 Tim Schaffling      M    53 BENSALEM     PA   38:55   39:07 12:36  16/18   M50-59  109/121  M  
  214   911 Megan Gleeson       F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   39:44   39:50 12:50  29/35   F30-39  105/136  F  
  215   439 Marianne Miller     F    36 MEDFORD      NJ   39:37   39:50 12:50  30/35   F30-39  106/136  F  
  216   943 Kim Hughes          F    43 VOORHEES     NJ   39:31   39:59 12:52  32/44   F40-49  107/136  F  
  217   244 Fran Dombrosky      F    51 BERLIN       NJ   39:46   40:05 12:54  14/15   F50-59  108/136  F  
  218   124 Tiffany Collins     F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   40:00   40:09 12:56  31/35   F30-39  109/136  F  
  219   240 James Defillipo     M    66 HADDON HEIGH NJ   41:03   41:05 13:14  15/16   M60-69  110/121  M  
  220   410 Kelli McKeown       F    40 OAKLYN       NJ   41:00   41:09 13:15  33/44   F40-49  110/136  F  

   
  221   242 Natalie Ditzel      F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   40:57   41:16 13:17  13/15   F11-14  111/136  F  
  222    65 Jennifer Casano     F    48 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   41:06   41:26 13:21  34/44   F40-49  112/136  F  
  223    61 Angel Carrion       M    57 SICKLERVILLE NJ   41:32   41:35 13:23  17/18   M50-59  111/121  M  
  224   636 Preston Poniatowski M     8 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   41:55   41:58 13:31  10/12   M10&UND 112/121  M  
  225   628 Maggie Poniatowski  F    42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   41:54   41:58 13:31  35/44   F40-49  113/136  F  
  226    71 Rose Casanova       F    28 OAKLYN       NJ   41:48   42:06 13:33   7/7    F20-29  114/136  F  
  227    75 Lawrence Casanova   M    34 OAKLYN       NJ   41:48   42:07 13:34  15/15   M30-39  113/121  M  
  228   295 Emily Jacob         F     9 MARLTON      NJ   42:36   42:46 13:46   7/10   F10&UND 115/136  F  
  229   269 Melaika Gomez       F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   42:41   42:47 13:46  14/15   F11-14  116/136  F  
  230   270 Melody Gomez        F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   42:44   42:48 13:47  15/15   F11-14  117/136  F  

   
  231   448 Nicholas Mondi      M     9 MARLTON      NJ   42:52   43:00 13:51  11/12   M10&UND 114/121  M  
  232   446 Dana Mondi          F    38 MARLTON      NJ   42:52   43:00 13:51  32/35   F30-39  118/136  F  
  233   296 Jon Jacob           M    53 MARLTON      NJ   43:30   43:42 14:04  18/18   M50-59  115/121  M  
  234   481 Megan Nessell       F    42 LUMBERTON    NJ   43:34   43:48 14:06  36/44   F40-49  119/136  F  
  235   209 Jacquelyn Corcoran  F    48 CLEMENTON    NJ   44:15   44:30 14:20  37/44   F40-49  120/136  F  
  236  1170 Ella Gingell        F    08 MEDFORD      NJ   44:25   44:43 14:24   8/10   F10&UND 121/136  F  
  237   397 Meghan Malone       F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   44:29   44:49 14:26  33/35   F30-39  122/136  F  
  238   992 Madeline Mazaleski  F     9 MEDFORD      NJ   44:56   44:59 14:29   9/10   F10&UND 123/136  F  
  239   991 Amanda Mazaleski    F    41 MEDFORD      NJ   45:03   45:05 14:31  38/44   F40-49  124/136  F  
  240   441 Aimee Minarich      F    40 NEWFIELD     NJ   45:53   46:18 14:54  39/44   F40-49  125/136  F  

   
  241    17 Al Anderer          M    77 MEDFORD      NJ   47:04   47:26 15:16   7/8    M70+    116/121  M  
  242   387 Giovanni Lucania    M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   48:25   48:45 15:42   8/8    M11-14  117/121  M  
  243   383 Dante Lucania       M     7 MEDFORD      NJ   48:25   48:46 15:42  12/12   M10&UND 118/121  M  
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  244   641 Barbara Przybyszews F    45 MARLTON      NJ   49:18   49:23 15:54  40/44   F40-49  126/136  F  
  245   234 Mary Crouse         F    46 MARLTON      NJ   49:18   49:23 15:54  41/44   F40-49  127/136  F  
  246    27 Gina Brower         F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   51:30   51:48 16:41  42/44   F40-49  128/136  F  
  247   294 Kelli Jacob         F    50 MARLTON      NJ   51:31   51:49 16:41  15/15   F50-59  129/136  F  
  248   268 Alka Gomez          F    42 MEDFORD      NJ   51:33   51:50 16:41  43/44   F40-49  130/136  F  
  249   652 Kathleen Roberts    F    77 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   57:47   57:47 18:36   2/2    F70+    131/136  F  
  250   279 Andrea Gross        F    65 MEDFORD      NJ   57:47   57:48 18:37   5/5    F60-69  132/136  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  251  1174 Jeffrey Arkin       M    62 PHILADELPHIA PA   57:46   57:50 18:37  16/16   M60-69  119/121  M  
  252   678 Laura Stark         F    37 PHOENIXVILLE PA   57:40   58:02 18:41  34/35   F30-39  133/136  F  
  253   681 Anna Grace Stark    F     5 PHOENIXVILLE PA   57:41   58:02 18:41  10/10   F10&UND 134/136  F  
  254   262 Marshall Gardner    M    71 RICHBORO     PA   59:14   59:47 19:15   8/8    M70+    120/121  M  
  255   365 Jennifer Lucania    F    40 MEDFORD      NJ 1:00:20 1:00:51 19:36  44/44   F40-49  135/136  F  
  256   389 Chris Lucania       M    41 MEDFORD      NJ 1:00:21 1:00:52 19:36  28/28   M40-49  121/121  M  
  257  1173 Erin Brians         F    39 MEDFORD LKS  NJ 1:00:27 1:00:57 19:37  35/35   F30-39  136/136  F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS 
TOP 1 MALE AND FEMALE SCORE 

 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1    50 Robert Buzby        26 MEDFORD      NJ   17:54  
    2     2    60 Marco Cardoso       46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   18:00  
    3     3  1172 Omar Abdelhamid     38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:23  
    4     4   900 Matthew Felicia     16 MEDFORD      NJ   18:40  
    5     5  1166 Miguel Gisone       18 PALMYRA      NJ   19:51  
    6     6   290 Keith Jackson       51 MARLTON      NJ   19:52  
    7     7   783 Dominic Amilcare    16 TABERNACLE   NJ   19:52  
    8     8   888 Aaron Caldwell      18 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:04  
    9     9   639 David Pratt         41 HADDON TOWNS NJ   20:15  
   10    10   697 Robert Tinker       35 MEDFORD      NJ   20:23  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1    14   278 Beth Greenwood      36 VOORHEES     NJ   20:47  
    2    15   300 Jeanelle Jamison    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:50  
    3    21   292 Paige Jackson       14 MARLTON      NJ   22:55  
    4    23   668 Valerie Smith       51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:57  
    5    27    18 Megan Bandomer      22 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:37  
    6    31   693 Nicole Tellechea    13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:07  
    7    36  1088 Allison Szymczak    40 MEDFORD      NJ   24:32  
    8    39   264 Frances Gaysek      40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:38  
    9    45   711 Elizabeth Walker    40 MARLTON      NJ   24:57  
   10    46   293 Liz Jackson         37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:58  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                         TOP MILITARY RESULTS                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

TOP MALE AND FEMALE SCORE 
 
 

  1    19:52    290 Keith Jackson       M 51  
  2    20:31    322 Mark Kostoulakos    M 45  
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  3    23:42    222 Michael Corsner     M 36  
  4    24:35    239 Joseph Daugherty    M 36  
  5    25:10    436 Matthew Mickle      M 52  
  6    25:30   1077 Rod Logan           M 65  
  7    25:37    258 Hugh Fetla          M 42  
  8    25:40   1092 Phillip Richardson  M 51  
  9    25:50    324 Greg Krause         M 54  
 10    25:59   1078 Bill Kettelberger   M 55  
 11    27:25    654 Daniel Saraceni     M 35  
 12    27:37    432 Michael Mercier     M 26  
 13    27:43    625 Michael Polhemus    M 55  
 14    27:47   1068 Allen Roberts       M 47  
 15    28:00    680 Joel Stark          M 42  
 16    28:01    221 Roland Cormier      M 79  
 17    28:15   1086 Ed Brolcheff        M 64  
 18    28:57   1080 Mike Jurich         M 40  
 19    29:45    398 James Mathie        M 35  
 20    30:32    250 Robert Ellis        M 75  
 21    30:46    735 Donald Wilmot       M 45  
 22    32:38   1091 Lydia Harper        F 57  
 23    34:21   1083 Dennis Fernandez    M 68  
 24    35:13    409 Brian McGory        M 48  
 25    35:16    743 Robert Zmirich      M 61  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    13   471 Will Nelson          10 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:35  
    2    38   713 Dylan Walker          9 MARLTON      NJ   24:38  
    3    74   257 Ranger Fest           9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:21  
    4    88   298 Shane Jacob           9 MARLTON      NJ   27:07  
    5    89  1070 Jack Sallade          6 MEDFORD      NJ   27:12  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    76   623 Julie Plantier       10 MEDFORDMEDFO NJ   26:25  
    2   122   408 Madison McEntee       6 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:20  
    3   141   265 Sarah Gaysek          9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:57  
    4   157  1148 Abby Sallade         09 MEDFORD      NJ   32:51  
    5   176    30 Elizabeth Brower     10 MEDFORD      NJ   34:13  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11   297 Conor Jacob          14 MARLTON      NJ   20:29  
    2    18  1180 Ryan Schell          14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   22:10  
    3    20  1162 Patrick Schaffling   13 BENSALEM     PA   22:46  
    4    44   677 Niko Soares          14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:56  
    5    72   281 Daniel Guzman        12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:17  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    21   292 Paige Jackson        14 MARLTON      NJ   22:55  
    2    31   693 Nicole Tellechea     13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:07  
    3   104   734 Alyssa Wilmot        14 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:08  
    4   119  1179 Allyson Schell       14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   29:16  
    5   140    70 Mary Casano          11 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   30:56  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4   900 Matthew Felicia      16 MEDFORD      NJ   18:40  
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    2     5  1166 Miguel Gisone        18 PALMYRA      NJ   19:51  
    3     7   783 Dominic Amilcare     16 TABERNACLE   NJ   19:52  
    4     8   888 Aaron Caldwell       18 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:04  
    5    22   291 David Jackson        18 MARLTON      NJ   22:55  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    51   771 Eva Allred           15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:04  
    2   150  1094 Olivia Franken       17 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   32:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    24   601 Richard Ortiz        22 SECAUCUS     NJ   23:30  
    2    33  1182 Richard Doran        27 MEDFORD      NJ   24:14  
    3    42  1188 Michael Sidler       22 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   24:49  
    4    43  1183 Charles Harris       23 LYNBROOK     NY   24:55  
    5    69   994 Nathaniel Merrill    26 HADDONFIELD  NJ   26:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    27    18 Megan Bandomer       22 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:37  
    2   118   283 Katelyn Harodetsky   28 MARLTON      NJ   29:16  
    3   125   644 Katelynn Reeder      29 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   29:31  
    4   130  1187 Abigailo Doron       29 MEDFORD      NJ   29:56  
    5   133  1076 Bethany Holtz        24 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   30:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     3  1172 Omar Abdelhamid      38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:23  
    2    10   697 Robert Tinker        35 MEDFORD      NJ   20:23  
    3    26   275 Jason Gray           38 MEDFORD      NJ   23:35  
    4    29   222 Michael Corsner      36 MEDFORD      NJ   23:42  
    5    35   400 Bob McEntee          38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    46   293 Liz Jackson          37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:58  
    2    47   894 Kate Cockburn        33 MEDFORD      NJ   24:59  
    3    57    57 Kim Campbell         30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   25:23  
    4    78   421 Jamie Megonigal      34 MEDFORD      NJ   26:30  
    5    79   621 Kaitlyn Plantier     37 MEDFORDMEDFO NJ   26:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     2    60 Marco Cardoso        46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   18:00  
    2     9   639 David Pratt          41 HADDON TOWNS NJ   20:15  
    3    12   322 Mark Kostoulakos     45 FORT DIX     NJ   20:31  
    4    17   720 Eric Williams        42 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:37  
    5    19   998 Steve Nicolosi       45 CLAYTON      NJ   22:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15   300 Jeanelle Jamison     40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:50  
    2    36  1088 Allison Szymczak     40 MEDFORD      NJ   24:32  
    3    39   264 Frances Gaysek       40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:38  
    4    45   711 Elizabeth Walker     40 MARLTON      NJ   24:57  
    5    60   299 Melissa Jamison      44 MEDFORD      NJ   25:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6   290 Keith Jackson        51 MARLTON      NJ   19:52  
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    2    16  1165 Fernando Gisone      57 PALMYRA      NJ   21:32  
    3    41   289 Ron Jackson          54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:41  
    4    50   246 Michael Doyle        54 MEDFORD      NJ   25:04  
    5    53   436 Matthew Mickle       52 VOORHEES     NJ   25:10  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   668 Valerie Smith        51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:57  
    2    52   150 Beth Cone            51 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:07  
    3    62   953 Dawn Kempton         56 MEDFORD      NJ   25:39  
    4    71   245 Maretta Doran-Brigg  54 MARLTON      NJ   26:11  
    5    83   624 Heidi Polhemus       55 MEDFORD      NJ   26:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    25   243 Craig Dombrosky      60 BERLIN       NJ   23:33  
    2    32  1000 Michelangelo Ricci   66 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:10  
    3    48  1073 Norby Vondra         63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   25:01  
    4    58  1077 Rod Logan            65 HAMILTON     NJ   25:30  
    5    59  1072 Ian Stevenson        64 MEDFORD      NJ   25:30  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    56   280 Mary Ann Gurka       66 BERLIN       NJ   25:17  
    2    73   990 Lynn Lubbe           62 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:21  
    3   116  1074 Denise Vondra        64 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:10  
    4   126   277 Susan Greenwood      69 VOORHEES     NJ   29:32  
    5   250   279 Andrea Gross         65 MEDFORD      NJ   57:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   102   221 Roland Cormier       79 JACKSON      NJ   28:01  
    2   124    40 Richard Brown        70 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:29  
    3   135   250 Robert Ellis         75 MEDFORD      NJ   30:32  
    4   138  1093 Joseph Grave         71 SOMERDALE    NJ   30:51  
    5   191   252 Ron Enfield          73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:17  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   151   942 Diane Hardies        73 MARLTON      NJ   32:36  
    2   249   652 Kathleen Roberts     77 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   57:47  

 


